0610 ERAVAITAT4/NL

7/ CRARF—F

IJ_9°_
=H &
Frith JRIE
ik HR—
Bl A
ZF A
#A RE
Al i
Rk B
#E XE
LR {53h
NE BE
KNl Zh
KEE =
KA &
AR E—
KE SFIE
A fB—
K
Il HE
RN
Al B
EH
L
nEe
Ni&
B ER
kNl R
A+t
A3 BA
Ik 1R
MR SR
BF FH
"R M
B ik

ERKR KE5H

£ B

EB 13

SN 51T
AKX R
#Lu E8
AR IER
SR E
RE %H’

= s

2Vh' T
745 $ML
Th4hr ¥334%
ThY van4F
OV EUME
7U% 4 nbeY
19°F hEa
198 3974
16 7Y
41/791 73k3
9INT J7°EA
9F8 I
T4h7 141

11477 Y299

THL7 4hY
THY 5u4F
T4y Ty
ThEh YU4F
ThLT M7
ho v vien
VR S
havv T4
hH4 T
hivv YA
h7hs TynY
hI34 3V5h
honyy i1y
X900 YA%
L7 3Ynl
VIES]
anNyy bt
aNyYy 3/
WA ETY
N8 hRI7
vk AvEn
H4by €47
VELOIVLY
VELYELVA
VELVEEEY S
HhEnN7 4571
974 5u4F
e 1Y
VVE R Vb
9+ 437
R EY
#h enY
YT V1%
VIR hUY
A¥YY IVTH
ARF VHMY
AR'F ¥E3
Wt Foy
Ghny a9y

EHES
009879370008
065512370070
010335370013
078896370000
013946380000
014466380821
027357380000
005176350000
005509350001
013553380000
008959370000
050870350000
066543350000
005404350000
068324370000
095693380000
023289370044
109776378801
026356370031
009033370000
022277360002
075756350000
007035370002
011116370000
098601370014
010947370019
025175360002
008214370000
006852360003
010936370006
014675380000
009435370005
010843370021
014437380000
073025370055
014340380000
010349370013
010876370019
006481360000
008347370000
010642370016
036732370061
005623350006
067357350000
010940370019
099894370022
009141370000
013538380000
012983370031
015616380469
005642350006
051751380469

IN—hF—
R E8K
it —35
R EiF
ANl R
INE EF
#O XEF
Al EEF
Fik 1%
HE XF
Al f&F
=F* BETF
Kl 9F+F
Ex &I
MLt BEF
NI BAZE
=& XEF
HH BEF
WA BEx
2x EEF
MR EFF
Bl #E
=H SfiF
Ll EF/F
nkt E¥
JIR ElxE
BmH BF
i ¥
¥ AR
IR E&
% Bx
INE FET
EiH ¥
fER R BhF
2 XHEF
B RF
Hik =71
£ B
KE EF
R 5F
A EEF
kR BF
KA ExF
ERR FEF
R ELF
T BEF
ISR REF
INR FF
TH Ex
SH TEF
fik RTF
FH &XF
£k IEF

7Uh+
Lb 731
ThAr b
7hy 93
T7YhT ¥Z3
1Y% 193
19°F 373
194" 3%3
b ERS
/¥'3 733
194 793
394 133
F4h7 33
7Y nLI
L7h3 M3
Ah 7hs
4hH7 313
774 LY3
YYE F43
79%b 23
hYI% 4ha
F4h7 hA'L
hr4 v¥a
h3vv £73
hIhs r43
h9v4 vas
311 43
¥4h™ 372
47 193
Y¥nF 33
YN R
1YY IYI
¥4 1v3
9+ £Ma
4h% ha
Y hva
¥4+ ¥A2
7 4v1
3074 3V3
HhEn'7 L2
154 313
4 742
444 133
VVE S S
J¥0 M
Yvy4 141
Y¥)F 1%3
1€ kA
458" T3
134 V3
ARF 143
Tha ki3
#b HR2

EHBES
010903370005
065513370070
010337370013
078897370000
013936380000
014459380821
027358380000
005177350000
052735350001
013554380000
008958370000
050871350000
066544350000
005390350000
014978380462
095694380000
023288370044
109777378801
046236370031
009032370000
022278360002
075757350000
049318370002
011120370000
098602370014
005373370019
025176360002
008213370000
006780360003
010934370006
014684380000
009436370005
010845370021
025808380000
057075370055
014339380000
013970380000
075686378803
006467360000
006778370000
010641370016
072204370061
005624350006
067358350000
010935370019
099895370022
009105370000
013549380000
012272370031
015610380469
005639350006
051752380469



HH
B&A

R
185
B+ ik
Fhig Féfﬁ
EF'E /IE]
B &
F REA
A& 1EF0
Fa &
EH BEH
HIIl &—
BH X
mAR #FHF=
LN T
Fl &S]
KB EX
= B#Bé
2/ A
e ﬂaﬁz
HH RiF
FA UG
=TI =8}
¥IE BIE
HE BUE
E B
1M &
=HH 2—8
aR TR
il FX
/FL 5&

4% hv3
4=9F Tt
447 TIVE
Thy'3 enqF
Thzy $3Y
NEN AR L
N pY
NN JTHhAR
Th4y RAAL
w/ 45F
R YA3Y
YINT va1F
YA pA
EN FUY
WYY EOTH
WYY Yy
R4 44
@ EE))
EFY'E NLER
T 7X3IY
T2 7H3IY
TYEM 493
YAI #7°079
YH¥4 39Y
Y3 ®) IysF
Y¥¥'y vHea
3av M
3v4 a94F0
NG F7%
DAFA ETH
DA~ ERY

011719370030
047237380000
013784380000
054960370023
005312350000
013753380000
014925380821
068389380344
029866380345
091516370010
021312370000
023180370010
013854380000
015213380463
010355370013
066004370000
082683360000
011462380000
079007340010
071677380469
010635370016
010917370000
008857350000
008465370000
010584370015
017059512010
068046370012
012572370061
008843370000
010175370011
007029360002

LA
BiR
K&
[izpa

B2ETF

EF
BT
FEF

F X

/J\%
B
X FH
sl
£
N
fit] 155
1
[/
NES
2|
TEER
-5
2H
#fE
%
=)l &
-3l
|

£l —

WF
&S
= H
LEIF
H
g3V}

52T
BF
B
EF
,n%

YvEh FI3
nNYh 42
L IAVAVEE
—YI F13
Y 11%
1Y’V 3Ivr
I)%h /73
Th'4 A3z
7h4Y ena
#/ N3
Y UNEVa!
Thi'% via
333y 313
IYES vH3
L7 313
F34" 132
D4FA" 317
1)+ 1%
TFYX 4h3
L7h3 L13
IhY F13
hT Y3
F4h7 3¥2
E7h7 EbR2
NIYY HR'3
A EEBI N
FF74 )3
EDZ M|
INng 33
Ath eYI
D4FA M2

011722370030
047403380000
013785380000
021745378801
090708350000
067776380000
014941380821
038387380344
029867380345
091517370010
097884370000
023179370010
013768380000
015208380463
005952370013
066005370000
111073360000
056233370015
079013340010
014679380000
010636370016
010921370000
008888350000
027342370000
010579370015
017054512010
068045370012
012560370061
093688370005
010173370011
007028360002



