## 0610 東京ダンスフェスティバル アマ/C級スタンダード

🗠		ᇓᄱᆓᄆ	0		ᇓᄱᆓᄆ
リーダー	フリカ・ナ	登録番号	パートナー	フリカ゛ナ	登録番号
会田 悟	アイダ サトル	009879370008	武藤 富美枝	ムトウ フミエ	010903370005
赤池 清正	アカイケ キヨマサ	065512370070	赤池 一美	アカイケ ヒトミ	065513370070
赤松 照一	アカマツ ショウイチ	010335370013	赤松 節子	アカマツ セツコ	010337370013
有川 隆治	アリカワ リュウシ゛	078896370000	有川 康代	アリカワ ヤスヨ	078897370000
安斉 治久	アンザイ ハルヒサ	013946380000	小嶋 佑子	コシェマ ユウコ	013936380000
井口 克彦	イグチ カツヒコ	014466380821	井口 美智子	イグチ ミチコ	014459380821
石田 光明	イシダ ミツアキ	027357380000	石田 真佐子	イシダ マサコ	027358380000
伊藤篤	仆ウ アツシ	005176350000	伊藤博美	仆ウ ヒロミ	005177350000
井上 文彦	イノウエ フミヒコ	005509350001	野島文子	ノジマフミコ	052735350001
上原 信弘	ウェハラ ノブヒロ	013553380000	石田 福子	イシダフクコ	013554380000
内田 政春	ウチダマサハル	008959370000	三井 由美子	ミツイ ユミコ	008958370000
大川 功	オオカワ イサオ	050870350000	大川 好子	オオカワ ヨシコ	050871350000
大田原 修二	オオタワラ シュウシ	066543350000	渥美 春江	アツミ ハルエ	066544350000
大村 隆	オオムラ タカシ	005404350000	村上廣子	ムラカミ ヒロコ	005390350000
大矢 建一	オオヤ ケンイチ	068324370000	小川明美	オガワ アケミ	014978380462
大屋 守正	オオヤ モリマサ	095693380000	高桑 美恵子	タカクワ ミエコ	095694380000
岡本 伸一	オカモト シンイチ	023289370044	新井 睦子	アライ ムツコ	023288370044
乙村 利信	オトムラトシノブ	109776378801	山本直美	ヤマモト ナオミ	109777378801
影山 雅博	カケヤマ マサヒロ	026356370031	福元 真里子	フクモト マリコ	046236370031
柏木 敏夫	カシワキ゛トシオ	009033370000	柏木 孝子	カシワキ、タカコ	009032370000
片山 英雄	カタヤマ ヒデオ	022277360002	及川 和恵	オイカワ カス・エ	022278360002
金井 日出夫	カナイヒデオ	075756350000	金井 艶子	カナイ ツヤコ	075757350002
神山 泰昌	カミヤマ ヤスマサ	007035370002	神山喜和子	カミヤマ キワコ	049318370002
川上 悦郎	カワカミ エツロウ	011116370002	川上 慶子	カワカミ ケイコ	011120370002
川俣良隆	カワマタ ヨシタカ	098601370014	川足 愛田美	カワマタ マユミ	098602370014
が	カンバヤシ ケイジ	010947370019	横井恵子	337 773	005373370019
北川 靖城	キタガワ ヤスキ	025175360002	では、	キタガ・ワ ヨウコ	025176360002
北川 明城 木村 由春	キムラ ヨシハル	008214370000	九川 陽宁 木村 郁代	キムラ イク3	008213370000
	クカ・アキラ	006852360003	山内 きよ	ヤマウチキョ	006780360003
				シバサトミ	
	コバヤシトシオ	010936370006	柴 里美		010934370006 014684380000
小林美紀	コハ・ヤシ ミノル コマイ ヒテ゛シ゛	014675380000	小嶋 まさ江	コシマ マサエ	
駒井 秀司 七俣 和信		009435370005 010843370021	駒井 悦子	コマイエツコ	009436370005
古侯和信	コマタ カスブノブ		佐々木 弘子	ササキ ヒロコ	010845370021
近藤 義弘	コント・ウ ヨシヒロ	014437380000	堂城・美賀子	タカキ ミカコ	025808380000
斉藤 征吾	サイトウ セイゴ	073025370055	岸 克子 玄藤 変え	キシカツコ	057075370055
斉藤 文作 冬藤 七司	サイトウ ブンサク サイトウ ユウシ゛	014340380000	斉藤 寧子	サイトウヤスコ	014339380000 013970380000
斎藤 右司 玄藤 寺田		010349370013 010876370019	佐野 玖枝	サノタマエ	
斉藤 幸男	サイトウ ユキオ		衣笠 佳子	キヌカ゛サ ヨシコ	075686378803 006467360000
榊原 貞夫	サカキバラ サダオ	006481360000	神原 令子		
桜井 健一	サクライ ケンイチ	008347370000	池田 美恵子	イケダ・ミエコ	006778370000
佐々英成	ササヒデナリ	010642370016	佐々昌子	ササ アキコ	010641370016
佐々木謙一	ササキ ケンイチ	036732370061	武田 恵美子	タケタ゛エミコ	072204370061
佐々木、太美男	ササキ タミオ	005623350006	佐々木トミ子	ササキトミコ	005624350006
佐藤明	サトウ アキラ	067357350000	野沢とし子	ノザワトシコ	067358350000
佐藤博	サトウ ヒロシ	010940370019	山下 由幾子	ヤマシタ ユキコ	010935370019
嶋内繁行	シマウチ シケ ユキ	099894370022	嶋内 友季子	シマウチ ユキコ	099895370022
清水健司	シミス゛ケンシ゛	009141370000	小森利子	コモリトシコ	009105370000
杉山 喜昭	スキ゛ヤマヨシアキ	013538380000	竹田 厚美	タケタ゛アツミ	013549380000
鈴木 正俊	スズキ マサトシ	012983370031	今井 志津子	イマイシヅコ	012272370031
鈴木 弥彦	スズキャヒコ	015616380469	鈴木 栄子	スス゛キェイコ	015610380469
妹尾 建持	セノオ ケンシ゛	005642350006	中田 登美子	ナカタトミコ	005639350006
高橋 浩二	タカハシ コウシ゛	051751380469	佐藤 加津子	サトウ カス゛コ	051752380469

武田 克己	タケタ゛カツミ	011719370030	山本	智恵子	ヤマモト チエコ	011722370030
谷内 輝男	タニウチ テルオ	047237380000	早坂	直子	ハヤサカ ナオコ	047403380000
田村 輝雄	タムラ テルオ	013784380000	大橋	啓子	オオハシ ケイコ	013785380000
中嶋 廣市	ナカジマ ヒロイチ	054960370023	西江	千恵子	ニシエ チエコ	021745378801
中西 清	ナカニシ キヨシ	005312350000	岸美	幸	キシ ミユキ	090708350000
橋本 進	ハシモト ススム	013753380000	小島	悦江	コジマ ヨシエ	067776380000
秦 東洋司	ハタ トヨシ゛	014925380821	榎本	宣子	エノモト ノブコ	014941380821
服部 信和	ハットリ ノフ゛カス゛	068389380344	永井	澄枝	ナガイ スミエ	038387380344
深石 進	フカイシ ススム	029866380345	深石	廣子	フカイシ ヒロコ	029867380345
星野 忠男	ホシノ タタ゛オ	091516370010	星野	治子	ホシノ ハルコ	091517370010
堀 泰光	ホリ ヤスミツ	021312370000	内藤	淳子	ナイトウ ジュンコ	097884370000
前川 修一	マエカワ シュウイチ	023180370010	岡崎	昌子	オカサ゛キ マサコ	023179370010
増田 時夫	マスタ゛トキオ	013854380000	横溝	みえ子	ヨコミソ゛ミエコ	013768380000
松本 謙二	マツモト ケンシ゛	015213380463	松本	雅子	マツモト マサコ	015208380463
松山 宏昭	マツヤマ ヒロアキ	010355370013	村手	美枝子	ムラテ ミエコ	005952370013
丸山 隆司	マルヤマ リュウシ゛	066004370000	豊田	弓子	トヨタ゛ユミコ	066005370000
水谷 圭太	ミス・タニ ケイタ	082683360000	渡部	三枝子	ワタナヘ゛ミエコ	111073360000
宮崎 時隆		011462380000	一力	夕紀	イチリキ ユキ	056233370015
望月 治仁	モチツ゛キ ハルヒト	079007340010	望月	貴子	モチツ゛キ タカコ	079013340010
森 秋義	モリ アキヨシ	071677380469	村上	黎子	ムラカミ レイコ	014679380000
森田 晃好	= • • • • •	010635370016	後閑	千恵子	コブカン チエコ	010636370016
森本 立身		010917370000	宮川	節子	ミヤカ゛ワ セツコ	010921370000
安江 三郎	ヤスエ サブロウ	008857350000	及川	宮子	オイカワ ミヤコ	008888350000
柳田 貢正	ヤナギダ ミツマサ	008465370000	平川	ひとみ	ヒラカワ ヒトミ	027342370000
柳堀 政道			上山	一美	ウエヤマ カスミ	010579370015
山岸 昌彦	ヤマキ゛シ マサヒコ	017059512010	山岸	みどり	ヤマキ゛シ ミト゛リ	017054512010
横間 透	ヨコマ トオル	068046370012	落合	真理子	オチアイ マリコ	068045370012
吉田 晃一	-	012572370061	吉田	昌子	ヨシダマサコ	012560370061
吉原 千晃	ヨシハラ チアキ	008843370000	上原	真理子	ウエハラ マリコ	093688370005
渡辺 秀夫	ワタナヘ゛ヒテ゛オ	010175370011	田中	久枝	タナカ ヒサエ	010173370011
渡辺 央	ワタナヘ゛ヒロシ	007029360002	渡辺	聰子	ワタナヘ゛トシコ	007028360002